
Bundelkhand Link Express/21108 - Exp - NCR 
PRF/Parsipur to KURJ/Khajuraho Junction 

11h 51m - 415 km - 22 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MUV Manduadih 16:30 0 1 0 19 NER
2 CHH Chaukhandi 16:59 17:00 1m 1 1 17 57 84 NR
3 SWPR Sewapuri 17:07 17:08 1m 1 1 24 31 86 NR
4 KEH Kapsethi 17:18 17:19 1m 0 1 29 55 86 NR
5 PRF Parsipur 17:28 17:29 1m 0 1 37 56 88 NR
6 BOY Bhadohi 17:38 17:40 2m 2 1 46 49 89 NR
7 MOF Mondh 17:50 17:51 1m 1 1 54 54 91 NR
8 SAW Suriawan 17:59 18:00 1m 0 1 61 67 92 NR
9 SQN Sarai Kansrai 18:09 18:10 1m 0 1 71 28 92 NR
10 JNH Janghai Junction 18:21 18:23 2m 0 1 76 49 NR
11 URPR Ugrasenpur 18:41 18:42 1m 1 1 91 17 97 NR
12 PLP Phulpur 19:12 19:13 1m 1 1 99 22 95 NR
13 PFM Phaphamau Junction 20:17 20:18 1m 1 1 123 26 93 NR
14 PRG Prayag Junction 20:33 20:35 2m 1 1 129 19 91 NR
15 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
20:55 21:20 25m 1 136 23 97 NCR

16 NYN Naini Junction 21:39 21:40 1m 3 1 143 75 95 NCR
17 SRJ Shankargarh 22:10 22:11 1m 1 1 181 56 132 NCR
18 BRG Bargarh 22:29 22:30 1m 1 1 197 47 166 NCR
19 DBR Dabhaura 22:50 22:51 1m 1 1 213 35 199 NCR
20 MKP Manikpur Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 3 1 236 71 243 NCR
21 CKTD Chitrakutdham Karwi 00:01 00:03 2m 1 2 266 58 142 NCR
22 BTKP Bharat Kup 00:19 00:20 1m 1 2 282 72 145 NCR
23 ATE Atarra 00:38 00:40 2m 1 2 303 64 134 NCR
24 KHU Khurhand 00:52 00:53 1m 2 2 316 34 136 NCR
25 BNDA Banda 01:27 01:32 5m 1 2 335 43 123 NCR
26 MTH Mataundh 02:00 02:02 2m 1 2 355 38 143 NCR
27 MBA Mahoba Junction 02:55 03:40 45m 2 2 389 38 NCR
28 KURJ Khajuraho Junction 05:20 1 2 452 - NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (17:03)

May 22 2024 (17:03)

1

1


